
Contrabass Liebesträume
Franz	Liszt

6

11

16

21

25

26

 









 



 









 



   

 

  



  

  

 

  

   

 

 









 



 

  

   



 

  

 





 

      

             





 





   

 



  

       





 





 





 

    

             































 





     

 





    





 

Poco	allegro	con	affetto

dolce	cantando

Cadenza	ad	lib

poco	cresc.	agitato





 

  





  



 







 

@	ContrabassNET	2019
Non-commercial	copying	welcome

Revision:1.0.0 https://contrabass.net/



27

29

35

44

40

48

53

 





      

 

 

    

  

       

     

       

       

     

  

     

        







 



 

 







  



 







 

  





 

 

 







 

    



 



 







   





















 

  









     

   



 



    







 

 

 







 















 



 






3

Piu	animato	con	passione

sempre	string
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